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GC-Mix K02 - 25 components each at 10 pyg/mL in Ethyl acetate
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46499 Hamminkeln
Germany
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ADR Excepted Quantity (EQ) / AIR Excepted Quantity (EQ) UN1173 Il E2

Analyte/Parameter
Acrinathrin

Butralin
Carbophenothion
Chlorfenvinphos
Clomazone
Cyflufenamid
2,4'-DDD

2,4'-DDE

2,4-DDT

DEET
Demeton-S-methyl
Fenchlorphos
Fonofos
delta-HCH
Hexachlorobenzene
Metazachlor
Methiocarb
Monocrotophos
Paraoxon-ethyl
Phosphamidon
Pirimiphos-ethyl
Propham
Prothiophos
Tetradifon

Thiabendazole

CAS number
[101007-06-1]
[33629-47-9]
[786-19-6]
[470-90-6]
[81777-89-1]
[180409-60-3]
[53-19-0]
[3424-82-6]
[789-02-6]
[134-62-3]
[919-86-8]
[299-84-3]
[944-22-9]
[319-86-8]
[118-74-1]
[67129-08-2]
[2032-65-7]
[6923-22-4]
[311-45-5]
[13171-21-6]
[23505-41-1]
[122-42-9]
[34643-46-4]
[116-29-0]
[148-79-8]

Concentration/Value
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Unit

pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL

Method

Source



